
 

Funding Verification Form 
EVENT #: 4560 TITLE: LIBERTY MUNICIPAL BUILDING DESIGN SERVICES 

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 
 

AMOUNT 

CREDIT $20,106.81 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2017 311-CAPITAL 

IMPROVEMENT FUND 
9207-CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT 

PROJECTS 
52842-OTHER COST PB0152-LIBERTY 

MUNICIPAL BLDG 

IMPROVEMENT 

NOTES 

Contract modification No. 1, reduction in contract price from $134,045.38 to  $113,938.57.  

 


